Name of the Corporate Debtor:

digit

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Shapos Services Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CII%P: 17-09-2024; Ljst of Creditors as on: 05-05-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain; Process Number: 1; Last 5
of registration number: 12588

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial 0 0
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Admitted
0.00

NA

2 Unsecured financial 0 0
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

3 Secured financial 11 1561398861.00
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

11

1528742029.00

49.23

32656831.00

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial 7
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1128158136

1118868687

36.03

9289449.00

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors 0 0
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

6 Operational creditors 115 56693066.00

(Employees)

101

25724034.00

0.83

30969032.50

Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors 0 0
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

8 Operational creditors 83
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1122048121.00

51

428481656.00

13.80

693566465.50

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if 01
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

10540000

3878838184

01

3540000

3105356406

9289449

7000000.00

764192329

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/24182
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-18 15:39:58-aeb3d516bc2812606c16a9f1a73b1bd5.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-07-18 15:44:27-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-18 15:53:14-4c1217a750ba986e197de6979e554ed0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-18 15:45:55-0e21e6c27e7b28302d82e02c15c82d8f.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

